VANGUARD YACHTS VANDUTCH 40 "CATRIN'S CHOICE" - 2011
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VANGUARD YACHTS

Year

Length

Width

Draft

Fuel Capacity
Water Capacity
Guests (Cruising)
Engine

Speed

Top Speed

VANDUTCH 40 "CATRIN'S CHOICE" - 2011

Specifications

Price: 2,800 EUR
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201

12,49 m

3,42 m

0,90 m

850 L

170 L

10

2XVOLVO 480HP
30 knots

40 knots
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Thank you for your interest in Vanguard Yachts!
For inquiries, feel free to contact us:

Email: contact@vanguard.yachts
Telephone: +33 618 49 49 76 / +33 6 20 87 00 59
Address: Port Camille Rayon 06220 Golfe Juan, France
Follow us on:

Instagram / Facebook / YouTube / LinkedIn / WhatsApp
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https://www.instagram.com/vanguard_yachts/
https://www.facebook.com/vanguard.yachts/
https://www.youtube.com/@vanguardyachts4365/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/vanguard-yachts/
https://api.whatsapp.com/send/?phone=33618494976

